Product Brief
10 to 18 GHz Low Noise Synthesizer APSYN20G
The APSYN20G is a wideband low phase-noise synthesizer operating up to 18 GHz.
The module has a mili-Hz frequency resolution uses a high-stability internal reference. The
internal reference can be phase-locked to a programmable external reference.
The module has a USB and LAN interface and can be controlled using SCPI 1999 command set.
Operated with an external 6V DC supply, it consumes less than 12 watts.
Key Key Key Key FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• LLLLow ow ow ow phase noisephase noisephase noisephase noise
• FFFFast ast ast ast switchingswitchingswitchingswitching
• Wideband DC frequency Wideband DC frequency Wideband DC frequency Wideband DC frequency     modulationmodulationmodulationmodulation
• IIIInternal nternal nternal nternal OCXO referenceOCXO referenceOCXO referenceOCXO reference
• Single 6V sSingle 6V sSingle 6V sSingle 6V suuuupplypplypplypply
ApplicationsApplicationsApplicationsApplications
• ATE ATE ATE ATE
• LO LO LO LO for frequency for frequency for frequency for frequency convertersconvertersconvertersconverters
• Telecom / SatCTelecom / SatCTelecom / SatCTelecom / SatComomomom
Key Specifications
ParameterParameterParameterParameter    ValueValueValueValue    NotesNotesNotesNotes
Frequency rangeFrequency rangeFrequency rangeFrequency range    10 to 18 GHz
  resolution  1 mHz
Switching speed < 1 ms
SSB Phase noise  SSB Phase noise  SSB Phase noise  SSB Phase noise
  at 1 kHz from carrier -100 dBc/Hz 10 GHz carrier
  at 20 kHz from carrier -113 dBc/Hz
  at 100 kHz from carrier -115 dBc/Hz
  wideband noise  -155 dBc/Hz
Power levelPower levelPower levelPower level    10 dBm  ± 2 dB
Output impedance
  VSWR
50 Ω
< 1.8
Spectral puritySpectral puritySpectral puritySpectral purity
  output harmonics
  non-harmonic spurious
< -15 dBc
< -70 dBc
Frequency ModulationFrequency ModulationFrequency ModulationFrequency Modulation
  Modulation rate DC to 800 kHz
  Maximum deviation > 7 % of f
  Distortion 0.1 %  fmod = 1 kHz  & fdev = 10 MHz
Internal reference frequencyInternal reference frequencyInternal reference frequencyInternal reference frequency    100 MHz
  Temperature stability  ±100 ppb 0 to 50 °C
DC PowerDC PowerDC PowerDC Power    + 6V, 2A max
Control Control Control Control InterfaceInterfaceInterfaceInterface    LAN, USB, SCPI 1999 command set
SizeSizeSizeSize (incl.  (incl.  (incl.  (incl. connectors)connectors)connectors)connectors)    21 x 10.5 x 6 cm
WeightWeightWeightWeight    < 1 kgs